B-21
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE
psig bar MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 1 psig 0 to 0.07 PX26-001GV $40 DP25B-S, DP460-S, DP41-S
0 to 5 psig 0 to 0.34 PX26-005GV 40 DP25B-S, DP460-S, DP41-S
0 to 15 psig 0 to 1.0 PX26-015GV 40 DP25B-S, DP460-S, DP41-S
0 to 30 psig 0 to 2.1 PX26-030GV 40 DP25B-S, DP460-S, DP41-S
0 to 100 psig 0 to 6.9 PX26-100GV 40 DP25B-S, DP460-S, DP41-S
0 to 250 psig 0 to 17.2 PX26-250GV 40 DP25B-S, DP460-S, DP41-S
±1 psid ±0.07 PX26-001DV 40 DP25B-S, DP460-S, DP41-S
±5 psid ±0.34 PX26-005DV 40 DP25B-S, DP460-S, DP41-S
±15 psid ±1.0 PX26-015DV 40 DP25B-S, DP460-S, DP41-S
±30 psid ±2.1 PX26-030DV 40 DP25B-S, DP460-S, DP41-S
±100 psid ±6.9 PX26-100DV 40 DP25B-S, DP460-S, DP41-S
±250 psid ±17.2 PX26-250DV 40 DP25B-S, DP460-S, DP41-S
ACCESSORIES
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
CX136-4 $3 4-pin mating connector
TX4-100 35 4-conductor copper wire, 30.5 m (100')